
Klasyk Wieprz River

Bieg na 6 km – wyniki konkurencji

Lubartów 31.08.2025

Wyniki i pomiar czasu

Time2go.pl

533 502 002

slawek.banbura@gmail.com

MSC IMIĘ NAZWISKO NR MIASTO KLUB K M FALA CZAS NETTO

1 Mateusz Talarko 40 Lublin 1 1 00:38:39

2 Tomasz Lipiński 18 Chełm Implozja Chełm 2 1 00:39:14

3 Oleg Iwanow 62 Lublin Głodne Wilki 3 2 00:40:13

4 Jacek Chruściel 4 Międzyrzec Podlaski 4 1 00:41:22

5 Sebastian Chudziak 54 Lublin Głodne Wilki 5 2 00:41:46

6 Krzysztof Mazurek 20 Chełm KP PSP w Krasnymstawie/ Chełm biega 6 1 00:42:21

7 Kamil Michalik 21 Lubartów 7 1 00:43:00

8 Filip Mazur 70 Lublin Głodne Wilki 8 2 00:44:03

9 Adam Ciupek 55 Lublin Głodne Wilki 9 2 00:46:53

10 Bartek Cybul 43 10 1 00:47:59

11 Karol Nalepa 74 Niemce Niemce Team_ 11 2 00:48:26

12 Mateusz Huk 7 Chełm Dzikusy w natarciu 12 1 00:48:48

13 Igor Tomaszewski 88 Niemce Niemce Team_ 13 2 00:49:33

14 Wojciech Chołost 53 Niemce Team Niemce_ 14 2 00:50:21

15 Marta Biała 75 Lubartów ULTRASY 1 2 00:50:26

16 Grzegorz Czerski 5 Lubartów Ultrasy 15 2 00:50:57

17 Wojciech Deleżuch 57 Niemce Niemce Team_ 16 2 00:51:47

18 Marek Jabłoński 64 Niemce Team Niemce_ 17 2 00:52:10

19 Katarzyna Muda-Petkowicz 22 Lublin 2 1 00:52:55

20 Kamil Wilkos 93 Niemce Niemce Team_ 18 2 00:52:58

21 Dariusz Woźniak 47 Lubartów 19 1 00:53:07

22 Sebastian Lewniewski 17 Chodel 20 1 00:53:45

23 Edyta Osiejuk 24 Biala Podlaska 3 1 00:55:00

24 Marcin Styrnik 86 Nasutów Team Niemce_ 21 2 00:55:31

25 Paweł Lech 3 Lubartów 22 1 00:55:46

26 Paweł Kasperski 10 Lublin Nie Biegam 23 1 00:56:42

27 Mariola Stasiak 85 Lubartów 4 2 00:58:12

28 Marek Pszczoła 80 Lubartów 24 2 00:58:13

29 Natalia Pietruczuk 26 Lublin 5 1 00:58:30

30 Mirmił Bielecki 51 Lublin Szymanowski Triathlon Team 25 2 00:58:32
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31 Izabela Tomasiak 87 Lubartów Głodne Wilki 6 2 00:58:51

32 Marcin Kowalski 12 Lubartów 26 1 00:58:54

33 Agnieszka Zarzycka 50 Łucka 7 1 00:59:17

34 Krzysiek Pełka 77 Warszawa 27 2 00:59:37

35 Bartosz Stefański 37 Lublin 28 1 01:01:08

36 Kacper Oleszczuk 23 Lublin 29 1 01:01:14

37 Ania Skomorowska 82 Lubartów Głodne Wilki 8 2 01:01:18

38 Artur Bartkowicz 2 Lublin 30 1 01:01:55

39 Mateusz Szynal 39 Chełm 31 1 01:02:26

40 Paweł Cwenk 56 Lublin Lubelskie Cebularze 32 2 01:03:01

41 Tomasz Solis 35 Bełżyce 33 1 01:03:26

42 Wiktor Gawliński 60 Świdnik 34 2 01:03:27

43 Grzegorz Budzyński 52 Lublin Lubelskie Cebularze 35 2 01:03:41

44 Bartłomiej Nowak 11 Lublin Dzikie Wieprze 36 2 01:03:41

45 Paweł Ostaszewski 76 Rusiec Dzikie Wieprze 37 2 01:03:54

46 Marek Tryka 89 Lublin 38 2 01:04:43

47 Sebastian Kitliński 65 Końskie 39 2 01:04:44

48 Marlena Stafijowska 84 Świdnik 9 2 01:04:52

49 Ewelina Komarzeniec 66 Lublin Zdrofit 10 2 01:04:53

50 Krystian Malec 19 Lublin Lubartowski BEERgacz 40 1 01:05:23

51 Jan Kuspit 15 Jawidz 41 1 01:07:21

52 Michał Serewa 32 Lubartów 42 1 01:07:23

53 Sylwia Wyrostek 48 Depułtycze Wyrostek gym and fitness 11 1 01:07:29

54 Krzysztof Przychodzeń 31 Stężyca 43 1 01:07:52

55 Michał Muniowski 73 Radzyń Podlaski 44 2 01:08:11

56 Nina Marzec-Muniowska 69 Radzyń Podlaski 12 2 01:08:11

57 Pawel Pietrzak 27 Bychawa 45 1 01:08:28

58 Kasia Hurba-Pańko 61 Lublin 13 2 01:08:54

59 Monika Zapała 49 Pawłów 14 1 01:09:38

60 Mariola Powałka 29 Kamionka 15 1 01:09:52

61 Marek Iwanek 8 Rawa 46 1 01:09:52
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62 Mateusz Włoch 46 Kamionka 47 1 01:09:52

63 Dawid Stankiewicz 36 Kamionka 48 1 01:09:52

64 Andżelika Powałka 30 Kamionka 16 1 01:09:52

65 Elżbieta Skrzypiec 34 Kamionka 17 1 01:09:53

66 Sylwester Skrzypiec 33 Kamionka 49 1 01:09:53

67 Anna Żuk 100 Krasnystaw 18 2 01:10:04

68 Paulina Stachura 83 Lublin Gym 19 2 01:10:09

69 Natalia Lech 16 Lubartów 20 1 01:10:16

70 Piotr Piluś 78 Lublin Głodne Wilki 50 2 01:10:56

71 Joanna Piluś 79 Lublin Głodne Wilki 21 2 01:10:56

72 Grażyna Kuspit 14 Lubartów 22 1 01:10:57

73 Daniel Mokrzanowski 72 Lublin Daniel Mokrzanowski 51 2 01:11:54

74 Katarzyna Mokrzanowska 71 Lublin Daniel Mokrzanowski 23 2 01:11:54

75 Przemysław Twardowski 42 Lublin 52 1 01:13:34

76 Katarzyna Walczyńska 90 Lublin 24 2 01:13:49

77 Marek Walczyński 91 Lublin 53 2 01:13:50

78 Kinga Woch 97 Spiczyn Głodne Wilki 25 2 01:14:57

79 Ewa Pankiewicz 25 Lublin 26 1 01:15:56

80 Beata Kasperska 9 Lublin 27 1 01:15:56

81 Beata Waśkowicz 92 Lublin 28 2 01:16:53

82 Oliwia Romanek 81 Lubartów 29 2 01:16:54

83 Renata Szczygieł 38 Radzyń Podlaski 30 2 01:16:56

84 Paweł Iwanow 63 Lublin Głodne Wilki 54 2 01:17:02

85 Ewa Witowska 95 Lublin Głodne Wilki 31 2 01:19:30

86 Karolina Zgierska 98 Lublin Zdrofit 32 2 01:19:33

87 Katarzyna Barczyk 1 Lublin 33 1 01:19:58

88 Emilia Kozieł 67 Lublin 34 2 01:20:07

89 Rafał Włosek 96 Lubartów 55 2 01:20:07

90 Monika Haraś 6 Lublin Nie dotyczy 35 1 01:22:02

91 Przemysław Wawruch 44 Świdnik GymLublin 56 1 01:22:02

92 Natalia Potępa 28 L 36 1 01:24:30
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93 Paweł Gawlinski 59 Świdnik 57 2 01:24:57

94 Marta Gaweł 58 Lublin Wisienki 37 2 01:27:07

95 Bartosz Wiśniewski 94 Lublin Wisienki 58 2 01:27:08

DNF Jacek Wąsik 45 Lublin Cbfs 59 1
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MIEJSCE 

DRUŻYNY
KLUB IMIĘ NAZWISKO MIASTO NR MSC OPEN K M FALA CZAS NETTO

WYNIK 

DRUŻYNY

Karol Nalepa Niemce 74 11 11 2 00:48:26

Igor Tomaszewski Niemce 88 13 13 2 00:49:33

Wojciech Deleżuch Niemce 57 17 16 2 00:51:47

Kamil Wilkos Niemce 93 20 18 2 00:52:58

Oleg Iwanow Lublin 62 3 3 2 00:40:13

Sebastian Chudziak Lublin 54 5 5 2 00:41:46

Filip Mazur Lublin 70 8 8 2 00:44:03

Adam Ciupek Lublin 55 9 9 2 00:46:53

Izabela Tomasiak Lubartów 87 31 6 2 00:58:51

Ania Skomorowska Lubartów 82 37 8 2 01:01:18

Piotr Piluś Lublin 78 69 50 2 01:10:56

Wojciech Chołost Niemce 53 14 14 2 00:50:21

Marek Jabłoński Niemce 64 18 17 2 00:52:10

Marcin Styrnik Nasutów 86 24 21 2 00:55:31
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MSC  

PARY
IND.MSC 

OPEN
IMIĘ NAZWISKO NR MIASTO KLUB

NUMER 

PARY
FALA

CZAS 

NETTO
WYNIK PARY

27 Mariola Stasiak 85 Lubartów 14 2 00:58:12

28 Marek Pszczoła 80 Lubartów 14 2 00:58:13

40 Paweł Cwenk 56 Lublin Lubelskie Cebularze 2 2 01:03:01

43 Grzegorz Budzyński 52 Lublin Lubelskie Cebularze 2 2 01:03:41

44 Bartłomiej Nowak 11 Lublin Dzikie Wieprze 12 2 01:03:41

45 Paweł Ostaszewski 76 Rusiec Dzikie Wieprze 12 2 01:03:54

46 Marek Tryka 89 Lublin 7 2 01:04:43

47 Sebastian Kitliński 65 Końskie 7 2 01:04:44

48 Marlena Stafijowska 84 Świdnik 6 2 01:04:52

57 Kasia Hurba-Pańko 61 Lublin 6 2 01:08:54

54 Michał Muniowski 73 Radzyń Podlaski 10 2 01:08:11

55 Nina Marzec-Muniowska 69 Radzyń Podlaski 10 2 01:08:11

69 Piotr Piluś 78 Lublin Głodne Wilki 13 2 01:10:56

70 Joanna Piluś 79 Lublin Głodne Wilki 13 2 01:10:56

72 Daniel Mokrzanowski 72 Lublin Daniel Mokrzanowski 11 2 01:11:54

73 Katarzyna Mokrzanowska 71 Lublin Daniel Mokrzanowski 11 2 01:11:54

75 Katarzyna Walczyńska 90 Lublin 15 2 01:13:49

76 Marek Walczyński 91 Lublin 15 2 01:13:50

42 Wiktor Gawliński 60 Świdnik 5 2 01:03:27

92 Paweł Gawlinski 59 Świdnik 5 2 01:24:57

80 Beata Waśkowicz 92 Lublin 17 2 01:16:53

81 Oliwia Romanek 81 Lubartów 17 2 01:16:54

87 Emilia Kozieł 67 Lublin 9 2 01:20:07

88 Rafał Włosek 96 Lubartów 9 2 01:20:07

93 Marta Gaweł 58 Lublin Wisienki 4 2 01:27:07

94 Bartosz Wiśniewski 94 Lublin Wisienki 4 2 01:27:08
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MSC IMIĘ NAZWISKO NR MIASTO KLUB K M KAT WIEK MSC KAT CZAS

1 Mateusz Talarko 128 Lublin 1 M16+ 1 00:16:54

2 Oleg Iwanow 118 Lublin Głodne Wilki 2 M16+ 2 00:17:05

3 Kuba Mazurek 122 Rudka Mazurek Team 3 M12-15 1 00:21:37

4 Paweł Iwanow 119 Lublin Głodne wilki 4 M16+ 3 00:21:55

5 Przemysław Bochniarz 113 Łęczna Brak 5 M16+ 4 00:23:16

6 Weronika Bochniarz 112 Łęczna Brak 1 K16+ 1 00:23:20

7 Gabriel Czubacki 116 Kolechowice 6 M12-15 2 00:23:24

8 Wiktoria Chruściel 115 Międzyrzec Podlaski 2 K12-15 1 00:27:25

9 Roksana Sołtys 126 Lublin 3 K16+ 2 00:27:28

10 Jacek Krukowski 121 Zamość 7 M12-15 3 00:27:55

11 Beata Chruściel 114 Międzyrzec Podlaski 4 K16+ 3 00:28:02

12 Kacper Szarota 127 Ciechanki Krzesimowskie 8 M12-15 4 00:30:34

13 Sylwia Grams 117 Milejów ZS nr 2 im. S. Bolivara w Milejowie 5 K12-15 2 00:31:04

14 Weronika Błaszczak 111 Łęczna Łęczna 6 K16+ 4 00:31:10

15 Przemek Rybicki 123 Lubartow 9 M12-15 5 00:32:42

16 Mateusz Sidor 125 Lubartów 10 M12-15 6 00:32:45

17 Daniela Wójtowicz 130 Lubartów Nie dotyczy 7 K12-15 3 00:33:08


